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+ COM

Analog signal input: 
0.0 to 10.0 VDevice with 

analog voltage 
output

Device with 
analog voltage 
output

(DC power supply type)
Analog input 1: I4
Analog input 2: I5

DC power supply typeAnalog input: Ia
Analog input: Ib

����� 7����������������������-�����������27���
�3+��	(����������������������
�

���������
������
������������������-������������������������27�

10.0

00.0

10.5
10.0

5.2

00.0
0.0 10.0 V

10.5 V

Setting

Analog 
comparator 
bit

Input voltage
Analog 
comparator 
bit

Converted value
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